
MOTONOSTALGIA VÕISTLUSPROTOKOLL

KOHT VÕISTLEJA RATAS NUMBER AEG

KLASS 1: MOPEEDID

1 HANNES BLEHNER Riga 13 64 2,51,8

2 RAIDO ROOSNURM Riga 7 37 2,57,4

3 VALDIS Riga 7 52 3,01,5

4 KATRIN PÕLDMA Riga 7 72 3,06,7

5 JOOSEP KINK Delta 92 3,13,0

6 MIKK ROOSNURM Riga 7 34 3,14,7

7 ERNST-NEERO NÄLK Delta 14 3,53,2

8 URMAS KRANTSIVEER Ohvitseri jalgratas 21 4,05,1

9 ERIK PEET Riga 30 17 4,29,9

10 ÜLLAR ÜPRUS Riga RMZ 2.130 6 4,31,5

11 MERLE PALK Jawa 20/type Sport 25 DNS

11 JANNO TIIDO Riga 7 77 DNS

11 SANDER JAGUSON Riga 13 41 DNS

11 HILLAR LAAN Riga 13 22 DNS

KLASS 2: SOOLORATTAD KUNI 200 cm3

1 SILVER SUKLES Tula TMZ 1 3,02,4

2 IVO KERDT K125 4 3,11,6

3 PEETER PEKRI Minsk M103 7 3,23,5

4 SILVER OTTERKLAU CZ-150 10 3,23,7

5 KAIDO KINK Muravei T2000 12 3,31,3

6 TIIT KULLIK BMW R2 26 3,40,8

7 SILVER KUIK Voshod 3 15 3,52,2

8 HEIKI MUDA DKW E200 89 3,59,7

9 MERIL NÄREP Minsk M104 42 4,01,4

10 HEINO KORB K55 56 DNS

10 HELEN KIIS Minsk 3.115 3 DNS

10 AIN OLO Muravei 86 DNS

10 STEN PÕLD Muravei TMZ 48 DNS



KLASS 3: SOOLORATTAD 250 cm3 Pluss

1 REIGO VILU Jawa 559/03 8 2,51,1

2 HEIKKO LALL Jawa 350/638 88 2,53,5

3 SVEN LEBERT Jawa 350/638 23 2,53,7

4 MAIDO NURK Jawa 559 16 2,56,9

5 REIMO KREININ KMZ Ural 78 2,58,2

6 HENRY UUSKÜLA IZ 56 83 2,59,4

7 TARVO TUGA Kawasaki KZ400 76 3,00,1

8 JAAK ERNITS IZ Jupiter 5 24 3,01,0

9 OLEV PÕDER BSA M20 95 3,01,1

10 RAINER HANNI Jawa 350 9 3,04,9

11 MARGUS PULK IZ Jupiter 61 3,08,4

12 TANEL TALVE K750 84 3,08,7

13 ERIK FAIZULLIN IZ Jupiter 2 65 3,10,0

14 SVEN-ERIK VIIRA Pannonia T5 63 3,13,8

15 URMAS TEEARU Harley Davidson 32V 36 3,15,3

16 AARE LEHTMETS IZ Planeta 3 19 3,22,4

17 ERKO ILJIN K750 2 3,24,6

18 55 3,27,3

19 INDREK SIRK DKW NZ350 90 3,29,6

20 GUNNAR PULK Jawa 353 62 3,30,9

21 EVE NAANURI Jawa 350/638 80 3,37,9

22 ESKO JÄRVINEN Nimbus 94 3,38,2

23 MARGUS SOOM Jawa 350 67 3,49,1

24 MATS KANGUR IZ 56 13 DNS

24 KALEV NAUR Jawa 250 35 DNS

24 MARTIN VELTMANN Dnepr MT11 47 DNS

24 HILLAR LOMP Ural M61 Irbit 53 DNS

24 KAAREL LIBE Pannonia T5 73 DNS

24 PELLE VÄHI Dnepr MT11 79 DNS

24 ERKI NOORAK IZ 56 85 DNS

KLASS 4: STANDARD KÜLGKORVIGA RATTAD 350 cm3 Pluss

1 TAIVO RAUDSEPP Java 354 32 3,16,8

2 ALEKSEI PÄRNASTE Jawa 350/638 59 3,18,4

3 PRIIT KARIND IZ Planeta 3K 68 3,33,3



4 ANDRUS SARAPIK Jawa 350/364 43 4,12,1

5 AIVAR TIIK D-RAD R9 44 4,21,2

6 MARKO RULLI IZ Planeta 2K 29 DNS

KLASS 5: STANDARD KÜLGKORVIGA RATTAD 650 cm3 Pluss

1 MARKUS KIIL Dnepr MT11 70 2,45,8

2 RAINER KÄÄRIK Dnepr MT9 27 2,54,5

3 TARMO KUND Dnepr MT11 39 2,56,0

4 MARTIN ILVES K650 30 2,58,2

5 HEINI NURK Dnepr M11 58 2,58,5

6 MARGUS KIIL Dnepr MT9 45 3,00,0

7 PEETER VEEVO Dnepr MT9 46 3,03,5

8 PAVEL PETRA M-72 11 3,03,6

9 ALEKS LIND K750 38 3,08,6

10 LAURI VALDMANN K750 M 100 3,15,7

11 KADI LOMP Dnepr MT9 28 3,26,6

12 HEIKKI LIUHANEN Dnepr MT11 111 3,37,4

13 TENNO VIIRAND Ural M67 91 DNS

13 ALEKSEI STUPAK K750 54 DNS

KLASS 6: SOOLO SPORTRATTAD 

1 JAANUS LÜÜDING CZ 380 5 2,31,8

2 ENN LÄHKER CZ 380 97 2,33,5

3 KALEV PARKER Kawasaki KZ650 R 82 2,41,7

4 LAURI LANKINEN Honda XL 500S 40 2,41,8

5 AIVO SAVOLAINEN CZ 380 31 2,43,3

6 ESA ITÄNEN CZ 250 81 2,43,9

7 RAIN RAUDNAGEL Minsk 125/cz 125 93 2,48,7

8 AIVAR PARKTAL Minsk/Jawa 71 2,51,4

9 ERMO VIHTRE IZ Planeta Sport 75 2,51,6

10 RAIVO RAAMAT Husqvarna MC 258 AM/ 49 2,56,1

11 TONY LAAN Minsk 3.216 50 3,37,0

12 ÜLO RAUDSEPP MZ250 Six Days 87 DNS

12 EETU ITÄNEN CZ 250 18 DNS

12 RAUNO YRJÖLÄ Honda VF 45 55 DNS

12 MEELIS LINASTE CZ 125 51 DNS

12 AIVAR MICHELSON Jawa 653 Six Days 96 DNS



12 REIN EIGER IZ Planeta Sport 69 DNS

KLASS 7: KÜLGKORVIGA SPORTRATTAD
1 JANARI ZIRK Ural Kross 66 2,38,4

2 KRISTJAN LOMP/RAIT URBEL Ural Kross 74 2,51,3

3 RAIVO LÕHMUS Speedway sidecar 110 2,58,5

4 RAIGO UDRIS Ural Kross 33 3,07,6

5 MARGUS LUIDE Speedway sidecar 60 3,09,8

6 ENDEL NÄLK Ural Kross 20 DNF

7 ARGO ELLISON K750 57 DNS











JKNR VÕISTLEJA RATAS NUMBER AEG

KLASS 1: MOPEEDID

1. ÜLLAR ÜPRUS Riga RMZ 2.130 6

2. ERNST-NEERO NÄLK Delta 14

3. MERLE PALK Jawa 20/type Sport 25

4. RAIDO ROOSNURM Riga 7 37

5. MIKK ROOSNURM Riga 7 34

6. KATRIN PÕLDMA Riga 7 72

7. JANNO TIIDO Riga 7 77

8. VALDIS Riga 7 52

9. SANDER JAGUSON Riga 13 41

10. ERIK PEET Riga 30 17

11. HANNES BLEHNER Riga 13 64

12. JOOSEP KINK Delta 92

13. URMAS KRANTSIVEER Ohvitseri jalgratas 21

14. HILLAR LAAN Riga 13 22

KLASS 2: SOOLORATTAD KUNI 200 cm3

1. KAIDO KINK Muravei T2000 12

2. HEINO KORB K55 56

3. SILVER KUIK Voshod 3 15

4. PEETER PEKRI Minsk M103 7

5. SILVER OTTERKLAU CZ-150 10

6. SILVER SUKLES Tula TMZ 1

7. HELEN KIIS Minsk 3.115 3

8. IVO KERDT K125 4

9. TIIT KULLIK BMW R2 26

10. MERIL NÄREP Minsk M104 42

11. AIN OLO Muravei 86

12. HEIKI MUDA DKW E200 98

13. STEN PÕLD Muravei TMZ 48

KLASS 3: SOOLORATTAD 250 cm3 Pluss

1. HEIKKO LALL Jawa 350/638 88

2. SVEN LEBERT Jawa 350/638 23

3. MATS KANGUR IZ 56 13

4. GUNNAR PULK Jawa 353 62

5. ERIK FAIZULLIN IZ Jupiter 2 65

6. MARGUS PULK IZ Jupiter 61

7. RAINER HANNI Jawa 350 9

8. KAAREL LIBE Pannonia T5 73

9. URMAS TEEARU Harley Davidson 32V 36

10. REIGO VILU Jawa 559/03 8

11. AARE LEHTMETS IZ Planeta 3 19



12. MAIDO NURK Jawa 559 16

13. PELLE VÄHI Dnepr MT11 79

14. KALEV NAUR Jawa 250 35

15. MARTIN VELTMANN Dnepr MT11 47

16. HILLAR LOMP Ural M61 Irbit 53

17. ERKO ILJIN K750 2

18. SVEN-ERIK VIIRA Pannonia T5 63

19. TANEL TALVE K750 84

20. REIMO KREININ KMZ Ural 78

21. JAAK ERNITS IZ Jupiter 5 24

22. TARVO TUGA Kawasaki KZ400 76

23. MARGUS SOOM Jawa 350 67

24. HENRY UUSKÜLA IZ 56 83

25. ERKI NOORAK IZ 56 85

26. ESKO JÄRVINEN Nimbus 94

27. OLEV PÕDER BSA M20 95

28. INDREK SIRK DKW NZ350 90

29. EVE NAANURI Jawa 350/638 80

KLASS 4: STANDARD KÜLGKORVIGA RATTAD 350 cm3 Pluss

1. MARKO RULLI IZ Planeta 2K 29

2. AIVAR TIIK D-RAD R9 44

3. ALEKSEI PÄRNASTE Jawa 350/638 59

4. PRIIT KARIND IZ Planeta 3K 68

5. ANDRUS SARAPIK Jawa 350/364 43

6. TAIVO RAUDSEPP Java 354 32

KLASS 5: STANDARD KÜLGKORVIGA RATTAD 650 cm3 Pluss

1. ALEKS LIND K750 38

2. PEETER VEEVO Dnepr MT9 46

3. HEINI NURK Dnepr M11 58

4. MARKUS KIIL Dnepr MT11 70

5. PAVEL PETRA M-72 11

6. ALEKSEI STUPAK K750 54

7. MARTIN ILVES K650 30

8. RAINER KÄÄRIK Dnepr MT9 27

9. KADI LOMP Dnepr MT9 28

10. LAURI VALDMANN K750 M 100

11. TARMO KUND Dnepr MT11 39

12. HEIKKI LIUHANEN Dnepr MT11 111

13. TENNO VIIRAND Ural M67 91

14. MARGUS KIIL Dnepr MT9 45

KLASS 6: SOOLO SPORTRATTAD 

1. ERMO VIHTRE IZ Planeta Sport 75



2. JAANUS LÜÜDING CZ 380 5

3. TONY LAAN Minsk 3.216 50

4. LAURI LANKINEN Honda XL 500S 40

5. KALEV PARKER Kawasaki KZ650 R 82

6. ESA ITÄNEN CZ 250 81

7. ÜLO RAUDSEPP MZ250 Six Days 87

8. EETU ITÄNEN CZ 250 18

9. RAUNO YRJÖLÄ Honda VF 45 55

10. AIVO SAVOLAINEN CZ 380 31

11. MEELIS LINASTE CZ 125 51

12. RAIVO RAAMAT Husqvarna MC 258 AM/ 49

13. AIVAR PARKTAL Minsk/Jawa 71

14. AIVAR MICHELSON Jawa 653 Six Days 96

15. RAIN RAUDNAGEL Minsk 125/cz 125 93

16. ENN LÄHKER CZ 380 97

17. REIN EIGER IZ Planeta Sport 69

KLASS 7: KÜLGKORVIGA SPORTRATTAD
1. ENDEL NÄLK Ural Kross 20

2. JANARI ZIRK Ural Kross 66

3. RAIGO UDRIS Ural Kross 33

4. KRISTJAN LOMP/RAIT URBEL Ural Kross 74

5. ARGO ELLISON K750 57

6. MARGUS LUIDE Speedway sidecar 60

7. RAIVO LÕHMUS Speedway sidecar 110








